
Friday, June 2AUCKLANDI Y 650 ke. 462 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m.
News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion

London

9.30 With a Smile and a Song
10. O Devotions: Adjutant E.
Woolford
10.20 For My Lady: "The Man
in the Dark"
O Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 From Our Library
2.30 Classical Music
3.30 In Varied Mood
8.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Music
4.45 Children’s session: "With
Father Time"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Sports Talk by Gordon
Hutter
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Symphony Orchestra,
"The Impresario"’ Overture
(Mozart)
7.35 Studio Recital by Julie
Werry (soprano),"The Primrose," "The Swan,""To a Waterlily," "I Love Thee"
(Grieg)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Furtwangler and the Phil-
harmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 6 in B Minor
("Pathetique"’) (Tchaikovski)
8.48 Mark Raphael (baritone),
"Weep You No More," "To
Daisies,’ "Song of the Black-bird," "O the Month of May"
(Quilter)
$8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 "This is Britain" (BBC
programme)
9.40 "Songs in a Farm House":
BBC Singers conducted by
Leslie Woodgate (BBC pro-
gramme)
10. 0 Music, mirth and melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

INK AUCKLAND880 ke. 341 m.
6. 0-6.0 p.m.
7. 0
8. 0
8.30
8.149.30
opera gems
10. 0

Light musicAfter dinner music
Light variety
"Night Club""West of Cornwall’ be

Hawaiian music
Musical comedy and light
Music for Quiet10.30 Close down

1RZ4M| AUCKLAND1250 kc. 240 m.

6. 0-8.0 a.m. First Call:
Time: G.I. Journal42. 0-1.0 p.m. News:Time: Are You a Genius¥
3._0-5.15 Music: Theatre: Sports5.45 Hawaiian Melodies
6. 0-7.0 Brice and Morgan: Hit

News:

For tune

Parade e

7. 0-9.15 News: Addrich Family:Spotlight /

9.15-11.0 ake-believe Ballroom

NAN erage
(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.
Ped
Correspondence School ses-sion

9.30 Morning Star
9.40 Music While You Work
10. O peyotional Service
10.26 A.C.E. TALK: "Raising
Agents and Temperatures for
Cooking Doughs’’
10.28 10 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: Queens of
Song: Sophie Braslau
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON2 Classicale Hour"
3.28 to 3:30 Time
3.30
In Lighter Mood
Music While You Work ©

NEWS),

signals

4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Golden Boomerang and Barry5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"In Quiet Mood": Music from
the Masters
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 H. B. McConnel (bari-tone),"The Lavender Lass," ‘SingingAlong" (Murray), "PrettyBetty" (Rowley), "Song ofLiberty". (Elgar)
(A Studio recital)8.12 At Short Notice: Musicthat cannot be announced in
advance |

8.28 ‘Travellers’ Tales":
World-wide travellers recall
adventures and , misadventures,
songs and stories from lands
overseas (BBC production)
9. 0. Newsree!l and War Review
9.30 New Zealand News for
the New.Zealand Forces in the
Pacific islands
9.40 For the Bandsman:
Band of Royal Air Force,"Fall In And Fly" (Gay)
Band of H.M. Coldstream Guards,
"The Love Dance" (Hoschna)Band of H.M. Life Guards,
Festivalia
The Goldman Band,"On the Hudson" (Goldman)
Band of H.M. Life Guards,Irish Fantasy (Lange)
Fairey Aviation Works Band,
Slavonic Dance No. 8 (Dvorak)
Band of the Queen’s Royal Regi-ment,
"On the March" (\Woitschach)
10.10 Rhythm on Record: New
dance recordings, compered by"Turntable"
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

OW 4 WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Variety
8.30 Songs the Soldiers Sang
9. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Willlam Pleeth (’cello) and
Margaret Good (piano), Sonatafor Violoncello and Piano No. 2
in D Major, Op. 58 (Mendels-
sohn)
9.30 Air Force Signal Training
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down ‘

: WADEWELLINGTON990 ke, 303/m.
7. Op.m. Comedyland7.30 Ye Olde Time Music Halt
7.43 With a Smile and a Song8.25 ‘Krazy Kapers"
9. 2 Stars of the Concert Hall
ats
16 The Circus Comes to
Town'
9.45 Tempo di Valse
410. 0 Close down

Wa NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke, 370m.
8. Op.m. Selected recordings9. 0 Big Ben Chimes9.1 Concert session
10. 0 Close down

WV AH| NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Correspondence School
session
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 sae
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS) |5. 0 St. Joseph’s Maori Girls’
College Choir

|—

"Kitchener of Khartoum"
LONDON NEWS
Musical Programme

¥ Station announcements"William the Conqueror"7. 0 After dinner music7.30 Heatherland
7.45 What the American Commentators Say8. O Variety8.30 Dance session by OscarRabin and his Orchestra
8. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.256 ‘Those Were the Days,"
a programme of old-time dancenumbers
9.48 "Mr. Chalmers, K.C."10. 0 Close down

OXYAN NELSON920 kc. 327m.
7, Op.m. "Paul Clifford"
7.25 Light music8. 0 Sketches and Variety8.30 Light classical

selections8. 1 Grand Opera excerpts9.48 "The Travelling Troubadours"
10. 0 Close down

72S) GISBORNEJ 980 kc. 306 m.
7. Op.m. Organ melodies7.15 With a Smile and a Song7.30 "Fighter Pilot": The Storyof a New Zealand Airman’s
Training
8. O Variety Calling8.30 We Who Fight (U.S.A.programme)9. 2 Variety Calling9.30 Dance programme10.0 Close down

SY/ 720 ke, 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News9.0
sion
9.30 Morning programme10. 0 For My Lady: "it SeemsBut Yesterday"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Help for the Home Cook12.0 Lunch music (1245 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS2. 0 Music While You Wor.
2.30 Rhythm Parade3.0 Classical Hour
4. 0 Variety programme

RS

a

Correspondence School ses

4.30 Light Orchestras
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7.0 Local news service-
7.15 "The War and the Ameri
can Farmer": Recorded talk :byProfessor Allan Nevin, dis-
tinguished American historian
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: Myra Thom-i (soprano), accompanied byG. Glaysher (harpist),Folk Songs: ‘"Harvest-
ing,’ "The Weary Gleaner,""The Lonely Beech," "The
Cuckoo," "A Cossack Lullaby"(trad.)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Violin Music and. its
Background": 17th .to 20th
Century, Briefly Sketched byMaurice Clare, with Frederick
Page at the Piano
(A series of 12 weekly recitalswith commentary. Second week;1650-1700)
8.20 Studio recitals by ErnestJenner (pianist) and NancySherris (contralto)Ernest Jenner,Variations from the Sonata in D
Minor (Benjamin Dale)
8.35 Nancy Sherris,"The Asra" (Rubinstein),"Serenade" (R. Strauss), ‘Fair
Spring is Returning’. (Saint-
Saens), "Secrecy" (Wolf)
8.46 Boyd Neel String Orches-
tra,
Adagio for String ‘Orchestra
(Lekeu)
8.58 Station notices

A

9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.25 Sibelius and His Music
10.0 ‘lhe Masters in LighterMood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas12.0 CLOSE DOWN

[SVL areuRer |
5. Op.m. Early evening melo-dies ;

6. 0 Everyman’s Music
7. 0 After dinner music
8, 0 Regimental Bands, withoe Dreams Come True"at
9.0 Opera and its Stars
9.30 Air Force Signal -Prepara-\tion
10. 0 and Song
10.30 Close down

372 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
9.
5

Correspondence Schoo!—
10. Devotional .Service ‘

2. lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS).-.--Classical programmeMiscellaneous record_Dance music &"Robinson Crusoe"
_
Dinner -musie © >
LONDON NEWS
Songs of the West
Station notices
Evening programme
Goldman Band, ‘‘Manhat-
Beach" (Sousa), ‘SecondConnecticut" _March. (Reeves)26 Band of H.M. Royal

Marines, "Post Horn Galop"(arr. Retford), ‘The. . Chase"
Py vee "HOM. Joliés" (Al-
7.38 Grand MassedstatPy
gt the Fluter’s Ball"

sed!Ball), "The MountainsMourne" (arr. Wood) :

45 hat the American | ‘Com-mentators Say :

8. 0 Merry Melodies and Some-
thing to Make You Laugh!8.30 Selections from Musical
Comedy and Light Opera |9. 0 Newsroel and War Review9.26 Debroy Somers Band,
harmon and Southern Memor-

9.83 "Rapid Fire"?10.0 Close down
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CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following. programme will be broadcast to Corres-
ponderice School pupils by 2YA, and re-broadcast by 1YA,3YA, 4YA, 2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ:

TUESDAY, MAY 30
9. 5am. Miss M. Armour: Beginning to Read (lII.):Primer Classes.
9.12 Miss C. S. Forde: The Playreaders’ Club.
9.21 Lieut.-Col. Orde Lees: Travel Talk: Rome, City ofMemories (I.).

FRIDAY, JUNE 2
9. 5am. Miss R. C. Beckway: Keyboard Instruments (II.).9.15 H.R. Thomson: This Essay Business (IT.).9.24 Miss E. R. Ryan: Shorthand for Seniors.


